
www.curreriviaggi.it

AIRPORT SHUTTLE FROM/TO NAPLES "CAPODICHINO" AIRPORT - DAILY BUS SERVICE

Le corse sono temporaneamente ridotte in ottemperanza alle misure di emergenza su Corona Virus Covid 19, come da DPCM e Ordinanze della Regione Campania.
The rides are currently reduced due to the Corona Virus Covid 19 emergency, in compliance of Italian Ministerial Decree and Ordinances of the Campania Region.

Il servizio bus Napoli aeroporto – Sorrento e viceversa è sospeso il giorno 1 Maggio.
The airport shuttle bus Naples - Sorrento is suspended on May 1st.

From Naples Airport to Sorrento - Train Station

NAPLES AIRPORT 11:00 16:30

Pompeii 11:25 * 16:55 *

Castellammare City 11:30 17:00

Castellammare Thermae 11:35 17:05

Vico Equense 11:40 17:10

Meta di Sorrento 11:50 17:20

Piano di Sorrento 11:52 17:22

Sant'Agnello 11:55 17:25

SORRENTO - TRAIN STATION 12:15 17:45

 



From Sorrento - Train Station to Naples Airport

SORRENTO - TRAIN STATION 08:30 14:00

Sant'Agnello 08:35 14:05

Piano di Sorrento 08:38 14:08

Meta di Sorrento 08:40 14:10

Vico Equense 08:50 14:20

Castellammare Thermae 09:15 14:45

Castellammare City 09:20 14:50

Pompeii 09:35 * 15:00 *

NAPLES AIRPORT 10:00 15:30

* Previa prenotazione obbligatoria
* Reservations required

Curreri Bus does not operate on the following holidays: 1st January and 25 December
Curreri Bus non opera nei seguenti giorni festivi: 1 Gennaio e 25 Dicembre

AUTOLINEE CURRERI - INFO: +39 081 8015420 +39 081 8016376

Dopo l'ultimo orario di esercizio dell'autolinea è possibile usufruire di servizi transfer privati.
After the last operating timetable is available a private transfer services.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

